

CAPITAL CITY TRAIL BUCKEYE EXTENSION - SEGMENT 2
 (LEONA COURT - SANDLEWOOD COURT)
 BIKE TRAIL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810379-00-53W1242
 BIKE TRAIL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1242
 STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810379-00-53W1242
 CONTRACT NO. 6701
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
BIKE TRAIL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810379-00-53W1242											
BIKE TRAIL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1242											
=====											
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$675.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$10,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$7,500.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	1,037.00	C.Y.	\$5.50	\$5,703.50	\$14.00	\$8.00	\$7.00	\$9.65	\$8.10	\$20.00
20140	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS (NON-WOVEN)	515.00	S.Y.	\$1.40	\$721.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.70	\$1.90	\$5.00
20205	SELECT FILL	1,335.00	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$13,350.00	\$9.50	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$17.00	\$7.80	\$20.00
20217	CLEAR STONE	70.00	TON	\$9.50	\$665.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$16.00	\$21.50	\$18.00
20219	BREAKER RUN	1,020.00	TON	\$8.90	\$9,078.00	\$6.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$11.25	\$10.25	\$15.00
20221	TOPSOIL	3,350.00	S.Y.	\$1.35	\$4,522.50	\$2.80	\$3.00	\$1.50	\$2.45	\$3.60	\$3.00
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	30.00	L.F.	\$3.00	\$90.00	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$10.00	\$2.10	\$2.00
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	40.00	L.F.	\$4.00	\$160.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$8.00	\$14.51	\$26.50	\$5.00
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	150.00	S.F.	\$1.20	\$180.00	\$2.00	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$4.25	\$7.10	\$3.00
20402	CLEARING	6.40	STA.	\$300.00	\$1,920.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$470.00	\$100.00	\$460.00	\$500.00
20404	GRUBBING	6.40	STA.	\$300.00	\$1,920.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$470.00	\$100.00	\$460.00	\$500.00
20503	ADJUST INLET	1.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$290.00	\$350.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	3,350.00	S.Y.	\$0.79	\$2,646.50	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$1.75	\$0.79	\$0.80	\$1.00
21001	EROSION CONTROL AND IMPLEMENTATION PLAN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$650.00	\$920.00	\$2,500.00
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	5.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$25.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$310.00	\$250.00

CAPITAL CITY TRAIL BUCKEYE EXTENSION - SEGMENT 2
 (LEONA COURT - SANDLEWOOD COURT)
 BIKE TRAIL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810379-00-53W1242
 BIKE TRAIL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1242
 STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810379-00-53W1242
 CONTRACT NO. 6701
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$475.00	\$120.00	\$650.00
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00
21024	(UNDISTRIBUTED)	100.00	L.F.	\$6.55	\$655.00	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.55	\$6.80	\$10.00
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, URBAN TYPE A	3,350.00	S.Y.	\$1.39	\$4,656.50	\$1.40	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$1.39	\$1.40	\$2.00
30201	TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	163.00	L.F.	\$21.00	\$3,423.00	\$23.50	\$20.00	\$21.00	\$35.50	\$36.75	\$30.00
30301	5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	150.00	S.F.	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$6.50	\$7.10	\$7.00
30302	7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	410.00	S.F.	\$4.20	\$1,722.00	\$5.00	\$6.25	\$5.25	\$6.90	\$6.20	\$8.00
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	40.00	S.F.	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$27.00	\$30.00
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2	1,050.00	TON	\$15.00	\$15,750.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$13.75	\$16.75	\$12.00
40201	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3	290.00	TON	\$70.00	\$20,300.00	\$75.00	\$80.00	\$78.80	\$75.00	\$77.00	\$85.00
40301	FULL WIDTH GRINDING	150.00	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$13.10	\$12.50	\$13.00	\$10.00
50801	UTILITY LINE OPENING (ULO)	1.00	EACH	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$600.00	\$425.00	\$590.00	\$500.00
70407	FURNISH AND INSTALL STYOFOAM	100.00	L.F.	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$13.00	\$19.00	\$12.00
90001	EXCAVATION CUT AND SPECIAL DISPOSAL	500.00	TON	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$17.00	\$30.00	\$9.00	\$11.50	\$8.35	\$50.00
SUBTOTALS					\$105,313.00	\$124,483.50	\$136,183.50	\$138,553.75	\$136,803.95	\$136,846.95	\$187,555.00
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810379-00-53W1242											
50411	12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	9.00	L.F.	\$40.00	\$360.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$61.00	\$63.00	\$65.00

CAPITAL CITY TRAIL BUCKEYE EXTENSION - SEGMENT 2
 (LEONA COURT - SANDLEWOOD COURT)
 BIKE TRAIL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810379-00-53W1242
 BIKE TRAIL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1242
 STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810379-00-53W1242
 CONTRACT NO. 6701
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
50413	18 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	15.00	L.F.	\$42.00	\$630.00	\$48.00	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$63.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
50415	24 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	10.00	L.F.	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$95.00	\$75.00	\$68.00	\$90.00

CAPITAL CITY TRAIL BUCKEYE EXTENSION - SEGMENT 2
 (LEONA COURT - SANDLEWOOD COURT)
 BIKE TRAIL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810379-00-53W1242
 BIKE TRAIL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W1242
 STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810379-00-53W1242
 CONTRACT NO. 6701
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
50430	22"X34" HERCP STORM SEWER PIPE	470.00	L.F.	\$77.00	\$36,190.00	\$62.00	\$60.00	\$69.00	\$69.00	\$84.00	\$125.00
50431	14"X23" HERCP STORM SEWER PIPE	8.00	LF	\$70.00	\$560.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$130.00	\$72.00	\$87.00	\$90.00
50433	24"X38" HERCP STORM SEWER PIPE	90.00	L.F.	\$77.00	\$6,930.00	\$75.00	\$60.00	\$84.00	\$78.00	\$88.00	\$125.00
50461	12" RCP AE	1.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,100.00	\$750.00
50463	18" RCP AE	1.00	EACH	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00
50480	22"X34" HERCP AE	1.00	EACH	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,425.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00
50483	24"X38" HERCP AE	3.00	EACH	\$1,051.00	\$3,153.00	\$675.00	\$900.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,425.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,750.00
50499	CONCRETE COLLAR	3.00	EACH	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$475.00	\$370.00	\$500.00
50621	14"X23" HERCP AE	1.00	EACH	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$700.00	\$390.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00
50724	4'X4' STORM SAS	2.00	EACH	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,000.00
50792	STORM SEWER TAP	1.00	EACH	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$910.00	\$850.00
90030	INLET CAPPING	1.00	EACH	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,050.00	\$740.00	\$750.00
SUBTOTALS					\$58,223.00	\$50,475.00	\$48,685.00	\$58,325.00	\$61,560.00	\$67,928.00	\$91,930.00
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$163,536.00	\$174,958.50	\$184,868.50	\$196,878.75	\$198,363.95	\$204,774.95	\$279,485.00